 文件编号:NDT-04542 文件版本:2
Address: No. 2000, South Shenjiang Road, Pudong New Area, Shanghai      Post code: 201315    Tel.: (021) 68586699
 Fax: (021)23025796                       Page 1of27
Shanghai Liangxin Electrical Co., Ltd.
NDM3E-400 Product Specification
(IPD-ENG-DEV-T20 A1 2016-09-23)
Prepared by
Date

C: The N-pole is installed with an overcurrent tripper, and on-off with
the other three poles
D: The N-pole is installed with an overcurrent tripper, but always
connected
13 Special use Q: Voltage-check self-reset
14 Special function code I: Non-tripping at the time of alarming
15 Rated current In See Table 2
16 Cabling type
No code: Normal product
P: Connection busbar
Z1: Rear-plate connection
Z2H: Plug-in rear-plate connection
Z2Q: Plug-in front-plate connection
Z3H: Integrated plug-in rear-plate connection
Z3Q: Integrated plug-in front-plate connection
CS1-A/150: Circular center hole rotary handle + shaft length 150mm
CS1-A/200: Circular center hole rotary handle + shaft length 200mm
CS1-A/300: Circular center hole rotary handle + shaft length 300mm
 文件编号:NDT-04542 文件版本:2
Address: No. 2000, South Shenjiang Road, Pudong New Area, Shanghai      Post code: 201315    Tel.: (021) 68586699
 Fax: (021)23025796                       Page 5of27
17
Other code CS1-A/350: Circular center hole rotary handle + shaft length 350mm
CS1-A/650: Circular center hole rotary handle + shaft length 650mm
CS1-F/150: Square center hole rotary handle + shaft length 150mm
CS1-F/200: Square center hole rotary handle + shaft length 200mm
CS1-F/300: Square center hole rotary handle + shaft length 300mm
CS1-F/350: Square center hole rotary handle + shaft length 350mm
CS1-F/650: Square center hole rotary handle + shaft length 650mm
CS2-A/150: Circular eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length
150mm
CS2-A/200: Circular eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length
200mm
CS2-A/300: Circular eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length
300mm
CS2-A/350: Circular eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length
350mm
CS2-A/650: Circular eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length
650mm
CS2-F/150: Square eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length 150mm
CS2-F/200: Square eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length 200mm
CS2-F/300: Square eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length 300mm
CS2-F/350: Square eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length 350mm
CS2-F/650: Square eccentric hole rotary handle + shaft length 650mm
DC1 24V:Electric operation voltage DC24V
DC1 110V: Electric operation voltage AC/DC110V
DC1 220V: Electric operation voltage AC230V/DC220V
DC1 380V: Electric operation voltage AC380/400/415V